1.0
(.039)
1
1.0
(.039)
1.9
(.075)
1.3

CCW
2 WIPER
   How To Order
TC42  X  -  2  -  103  E
Model
Style
Standard Product Indicator
 -2 = Cross Slot Rotor
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
 E =  3000 pcs./7 ” Reel (Standard)
Recommended Land Pattern
Packaging Specifi cations
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Popular distribution values listed in boldface.
REV. 04/14
180.0 -3/+0
(7.09 -.118/+0)
8.00
(.315)
5.5
(.217)
9.0 ± 1.0
(.354 ± .039)
11.4 ± 1.0
(.449 ± .039)
60.0 -0/+1.0
(2.362 -0/+.039)DIA.
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
2.0 ± 0.1
(.079 ± .004)
1.55 ± 0.05
(.061 ± .002)
DIA.
0.3
(.012)
1.5
(.059)
3.25 ± 0.05
(.128 ± .002)
3.0
(.118)
1.75 ± 0.1
(.069 ± .004)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT